MWitlsams' D

ROBOTRDMN:

PARTS CATALOG

16P-3005-110
May, 1982

ELECTRONICS, INC.
3401 N. California Av.
Chicago, IL 60618



ROM
ROBOTRON 1B

ROBOTRON 2B

ROBOTRON 3B

ROBOTRON 4B

ROBOTRON 5B

ROBOTRON 6B

ROBOTRON 7B

ROBOTRON 8B

ROBOTRON 9B

ROBOTRON 10B

ROBOTRON 11B

ROBOTRON 12B

Decoder ROM 4

(Horizontal)

Decoder ROM 6
(Vertical)

Video Sound ROM 3
Special Chip 1

PART NO.

A-5343-09898
A-5343-09945

A-5343-09899
A-5343-09946

A-5343-09900
A-5343-09947

A-5343-09901
A-5343-00948

A-5343-09902
A-5343-09949

A-5343-09903
A-5343-09950

A-5343-09904
A-5343-09951

A-5343-09905
A-5343-09952

A-5343-09906
A-5343-09953

A-5343-09907
A-5343-09954

A-5343-09908
A-5343-09955

A-5343-09909
A-5343-09956

A-5342-09694

A-5342-09821

A-5343-09910
A-5410-09911

ROM SUMMARY

DESCRIPTION

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 4Kx8, RED or YELLOW LABEL
PROM, 4Kx8, BLUE LABEL

PROM, 512x8

PROM, 512x8

ROM, 4Kx8

Special Chip

e



1 TEM

WO I PHBWN —

PART NO.
11-674
01-7228
5640-06137
20-6542-TB
08-7391
08-7025-8
11-616
20-9267
03-7602

N
e

DESCRIPTION

ROBOTRON (2084) Cabinet

Toggle Switch Mounting Plate
Toggle Switch, SPST, 6A, 125V
Lock and Keys

Leg Adjuster, 2-1/2" (Not Shown)
Nut, Leg Adjuster (Not Shown)
Upper Rear Door

Handle, 6-1/2"

Vent Hole Cover



17,18
19,20

16

o



ub/1=1X0Z-ub/1 ‘4108 0Z-£Z110-025¥ 0z
0Z-u?/l ‘4NN XeH L1110-0Z¥¥ 61
(umoys JoN) Aey Bujzjdejod Z8060-£Z86 ebneg G| “*q*oub/s
(umoys LoN) ejewsq ‘uld 9L060-228Gx X*Q* |ub9/L1 ‘d1oysem te|4 ¢£000-00LY 8l
Alquessy >u1s jesy 6088-0 8l ub/1 ‘111ds ‘uasysem Moo G0000-10LY Ll
Alquessy aje|d Buypunoy vZ88-0 Ll Alquessy di|Q esny [-8v¥9-9 9l
Alquessy ssaudeq AGLL ‘YE ‘olg-o|S ‘esndg $€980-1¢LG Gl
Adepuodeg Jswlojsued] 0016-H 9l 1oyoedg Bu)junop 4o]4n0 851AI8S 8Y69-10 bl
Slewsd ‘uld gi ‘Jojosuuo) LO160-26LG Glx 1914n0 @21AJ95 u|-deug ¥8160-1686 ¢l
ub/1X2g-8# ‘MoUdS Bulyoe  $0-L10]0-800% vl *g* “*44 G| “pdon BulT 8Z.80-0686 4!
Ajquessy pueog Ajddng temod ¥8.8-a ¢l w8/ ‘due |y a)qgen 9-8019-50 Ll
Slewsq ‘uld 9 ‘dojosuuo) L1660~26LS zZl VOl “AOS| “doiStdJep Y¥060-L106 0l
elewad ‘uid g ‘Jojosuuoy £L9560-26L5 Ll WZ/IX9# ‘MaUDS |t 188YS  80-GL110-901Y 6
Ajquessy aje|d Buyiunoy pdeog Buijunoly oed Jomod ¢lo-11 8
¥ SpdeOg 41NdU1) pojuldd 0zZz6-a 0l VG ‘Udef|l4 oulT 66880-2016 L
201 ‘ML ‘Mg ‘1od 0L160-%10¢ 6 A|quessy-gns o |qen abel|op autT 8188-H 9
+edeug Butiunoy jod 8589-10 8 (UMOYS JON) ejewsq ‘Ulgd 18060-1286 S
Ajquessy ojqen/ |0 U0 aun oA 9988-H L ajews{ ‘uld z| ‘Jopoeuuoc) 60160-Z6LG 4
olews4 ‘uid 6 ‘doydeuuoy 9¢¢60-26L5 9 (UMOYS LON) @|Bp ‘utd 08060-0285 ¢
Sleusq ‘uld y ‘d4ojosuuoy 88Z60-26LG g oleN ‘Uld ZI ‘10ydeuuoy ZLG60-16LG Z
olewdy ‘uld p ‘Jojosuuoy £0160-26L5 rx S4ovoRUg/M JouIojsued] 0spIA  85960-0195-aY |
olewsq fuld 6 ‘Joposuuoy 06260-26L5 ¢ NOI Ld 14053d *ON l¥vd  WiLl
Alquessy pJeog punos NOYLOHOY G00$-72Z8-q z
wZ/1XZC-8# ‘MaUIDS Bulydel 80-L]010-800% i (€ WoysAs)

NOIL1d14d3s3d “ON Ldvd W3LI

Alquassy Yoed Jamod /816~



R-9178 Control Panel & Switch Assy

I TEM

PART NO.
01-7170
4701-00005
4420-01117
H~9208
5791-09095
5820-09078
A-8639
03-7654-1
20-9222
B~9214~14
01-7271
4610-01080-10
20-9319
03-7614
AB-11-674-1
4608-01080<10
01-6994
4008-01003-12
4320-01123-20
4700-00033

20-9266

DESCRIPTION

Control Panel Hinge

Lock Washer, Split, 1/4"
Hex Nut, 1/4"-20

Control Panel Cable Assembly

Connector, 15 Pin, Male
Pin, Male
Light Socket Assembly
Control Panel Molding
Palnut, 5/8%
Blue Button Assembly
Control Panel Brace
High-Low Screw, #10x5/8"
8-Way WICO Joystick
Molded Universal Switch
Robotron Control Panel
High-Low Screw, #8x5/8"
Trunk lLatch Bracket
Machine Screw, #8-32x3/4"
Bolt, 1/4"-20x1-1/4%
Flat Washer, 17/64"1.D.x
3/4"0.D., 15 Gauge
Trunk Latch



D-8745 Coin Door Assembly

| TEM

COWO-NOWUM BWHN —

1
12
13
14
15
16
17

PART NO.

31-1043~3005-U

03-7601-7
03-7601-4
01-7174
5641-09369
03-76553
C-8832
20-8995
4404-01119
D-8745
09-12000-1
H-8751
5791-09093
5820-09078
5826-09672

31-1044-3005-U

03-7594

DESCRIPTION

Screened Robotron Control Panel
Black Switch Button

Red Switch Button

Diagonal Switch Bracket

Switch, DPDT, 30V, 0.3A

Coin Chtue Tube

Cashbox Door Assembly

Cashbox Lock & Keys

Elastic Stop Nut

Coin Door Complete Assembly
Coin Door USA Quarter Mechanism
Coin Dor Cable Assembly
Connector, 15 Pin, Male

Pin, Male

Fastener Lug

Screened CRT Cover

CRT Bezel



(UMOUS LON) @3anbuely NOMLOEOY PaUS8UdS

Buipjop esnbuepy doj

alep ‘uld

alew ‘uld ¢ ‘Jordoauuo)
J9A0] |aued Joeads
|aued Jodeeds

u8/GX8H “MoUdS MOT-ybIH
+4BM ¢ ‘wyo ¥ ‘u9 ‘Joxeads
ojews4 ‘uld

olewsa  ‘Uld ¢ ‘J40ld0UUO)
Alquassy a|qe) Joyeads
Aey Bulz)de|od

oley ‘uld

alew ‘uld ¢ ‘Jotosuuc)

el 9l‘Gl‘vpI

al

N-600¢-S101l-1¢
992L-10
08060~0Z8¢
LL160-16LS
089.-¢0
819-11
01-08010-809%
|0-28¢£60-646G
L 8060-1¢8¢
01160-26LS
9¢88-H
09¢60-¢28%
08060-028¢
L1160-16LS

6l'sl1‘LI

ol 6

9z
74
ve
¢l
A4
LZ
0¢
61
8l
Ll
91

vl

2

Buipioy eonbuey woyjog
1oyoedg Buiiunopw |sued Jovesds
ub/1XZ$-8# ‘MoUdS aulydep
dwe jusdssion|

uB8/¢X8Y-C# ‘ModdS aulyoey
Jojuels

9UN4X |4 Jd8fhels fusosadon| 4
4se| |eg

J4op|oH +ybi17 Lussseuno|4
1oxoeug Buryunoy +yb17
|oued Jotos|yeq +ybiT
olewa{ ‘uld

ajews{ ‘uld ¢ ‘dJoiosuuo)n
NOI1d1¥40S3d

L92L~-10
9%vL-10
70-50010-800%
§-1669-¥¢
90-16010-¢00%
| -8¥.8-0¢
LY18-0Z
8-67.8-0¢Z
9%.8-0¢
£28¢-10
G00L-10
18060-1 284
66560-C6LG
*ON L1Mvd

92

—Ge've

¢l
Zl
Ll

~—NMISTNNO~NO0OO O

W3ll



xogyse) 6Z9L-€0 14
dse|) Xxoqyse) 9L1,-10 ¢
8| puey xoqyse) 6859-Z1 z
JoA0) xoqyse) 02ZL-10 !
NOI Ld149S3d *ON L1yvd W3L 1

Alquessy ajs|duo) X0GHSYD L988-0




vl s 91 L 8l 6l

Alquossy J10oo(g Jeay JomoT] L1Z6-Y Gz
loo(Q Jeoay JLemoT 19-11 vz
+9¥dedg yo4eq yundl v669-10 ¢c
ebneg ¢ ‘*Q*0ub/S
X*Q* jubv9/L1‘4oysem el ¢¢000-00LY Zc
Alquessy pdieog Ndo 1$L8-Yd 1z
ub/l ‘411ds ‘deysepm 3007 G0000-10LY 0¢
u9l/LXg# “Meudg mo-ybBiH  L0-08010-809% 6l
Alquessy pdeog eoejdelu| ¢8.8-0 81
alewsa] ‘uld Q| ‘d4oldosuUu0) 20660-¢6L6 Ll
Alquessy o1e|d Buljunoy
¥ spdeog Jindod)o pajuldd 9126-0 9l
dlewsq ‘uld Q| ‘4o499uUU0) 20660-26L6G Gl
Alquessy eye|d Buiiunop 1098-0 vl
ebuiy JooQ Jeey vZaL-10 ¢l
ub/l ‘411ds ‘deysepm 3007 G0000-10LY A
sbneg g1 “*Q*Ouv/S
X*Q* lub9/L1 ‘doysem je|d ¢¢000-00LY L1
ab/1=1X0Z-uv/1 ‘4108 0Z-€Z110-0Z¢V ol
0Z-u¥/l ‘4NN XxoH L1]]10-0Zv¥ 6
dlewsq ‘Uld 6 ‘40}d9UUOY 06260-26LG 8
alews{ ‘uld 0| ‘40498UU0] 20660-¢6L4 L
pd | qUOSSY SSouldeH ©|ge) u e 6026-H 9
dlews ‘uld 9 ‘Jo0fo8UUOD G9G660-26L6 g
§2 Alquessy pdeog Vi|d/WOY vvl6-a 14
dlewsq ‘uld [ ‘40400uUUO) 96¥60-26LG ¢
dlews{ ‘uld y ‘404d8UU0] 88C60-26LG Z
dlews{ ‘Uld 6 ‘d40fO8UUOY 9¢¢60-26L4 l

NO11d14353d “ON L1dvd W3Ll





